
POMPEII'S CARRY-OUT MENU

APPETIZERS
$8.50BRUSCHETTA BREAD $8.50GARLIC ESCARGOT — Eight jumbo escargot,

fresh garlic and green onion simmered in real butter over house bread.
$8.50PEPPERONI STIX — Our house dough pushed

out, brushed with garlic butter, loaded with pepperoni & topped with house
blended cheeses$10.50GARLIC SAUTÉED SHRIMP — Eight

fresh farm raised shrimp seared tender in fresh garlic butter served with
house bread.

$9.95CALAMARI AOSTA — Dusted Calamari Steaks
Flash Fried With Red Onion, Spinach, Fresh Basil In A White

Wine-Garlic Sauce & A Hint Of Marinara.
$9.95SPICY ANDOULLIE SAUSAGE —

Fresh Italian, andoullie, red & green peppers & pepperoncini sautéed &
simmered in house marinara$6.50MAMA LULA’S MEATBALLS

Baked With Cheese $8.50 $6.95CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

SOUP & SALAD
$4.95BAKED FRENCH ONION — Homemade french onion soup topped with croutons and three

cheeses then baked to perfection.
$4.50ITALIAN CHICKEN FLORENTINE SOUP — Tomatoes, fresh vegetables, spinach

& herbs simmered with chicken and served with a touch of pasta.

$5.95ENDLESS COLOSSAL SALAD — Fresh mixed greens and assorted seasoned
vegetables hand tossed in our signature dressing.

$10.50GREEK DINNER SALAD — Mixed greens, fresh vegetables, black olives, feta cheese
and beets tossed in our signature dressing.

$10.50ANTIPASTO DINNER SALAD — Fresh lettuce, tomatoes, black olives, green peppers
onions, ham, salami and mozzarella cheeses, tossed in our house dressing.

$12.95THE OLYMPIAN STEAK SALAD — Steak, artichokes, red onion, fresh mushrooms,
black olives, capers, spinach, garlic with a mixed green salad tossed with our homemade dressing.

TRADITIONAL
$14.95LASAGNA — Our tantalizing lasagna layered with

hearty meat sauce , four cheeses, and baked to perfection.
$15.95FRESH PRIMAVERA PASTA — Fresh

mushrooms, broccoli, peppers, onion, spinach in a light garlic, marinara
sauce.

Add chicken breast. 3.50 Add (6) shrimp. 4.75

$12.95RAVIOLI — Imported ravioli filled with meat or
cheese topped with one of our homemade red sauces.

$13.95PASTA ALFREDO — Homemade alfredo
sauce tossed with pasta.

Served with chicken breast. Add 3.50 Served with (6) shrimp. Add
4.75 broccoli Add $1.50

$15.50EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA — Eggplant
lightly breaded & baked golden brown served over pasta with homemade

marinara.

$15.95MANICOTTI — Rich, 5 cheese filling, rolled in
pasta, baked golden brown & topped with homemade marinara.

$15.50PORTABELLA RAVIOLI — Flavor filled,
imported ravioli, simmered in a roasted red pepper, red onion & spinach

cream sauce.
$12.50SPAGHETTI — Served with our rich meat sauce.

Baked house cheeses Add $3.50 (2) of Mama Lula's ¼ lb. Meatballs
Add $3.50 (2) fresh Italian sausage Add $4.00 (2) homemade

Andoullie sausage Add $5.50

$16.95FETTUCCINE CARBONARA —
Sautéed ham, bacon, fresh mushroom and onions tossed with fettuccine

noodles in homemade garlic cream sauce.
Add chicken breast. 3.50 Add (6) shrimp. 4.75

CHICKEN & SAUSAGE
$16.95CHICKEN PARMESAN — antalizing

breaded chicken breast smothered with zesty marinara sauce and bubbling
house cheeses over your choice of pasta.

$16.95SAUSAGE & PEPPER ROMANA —
Our fresh Italian sausage sautéed with red & green peppers, fresh garlic,
finished off with our home- made marinara-ricotta cheese sauce & pasta.

$17.95ANDOULLIE & CHICKEN
JAMBALAYA — Andoullie sausage, chicken breast, onion, red &
green peppers and okra sautéed and simmered in our spicy brown sauce

tossed with pasta. $16.95
$16.50SMOTHERED CHICKEN — Breaded

chicken breast topped sautéed green peppers, onions and fresh
mushrooms, smothered with house cheeses over pasta.

$16.95CHICKEN SCALOPPINI — Fresh chicken,
dusted & sautéed with artichokes n a delicate lemon caper sauce over

pasta.
$17.95SPICY CHICKEN ARTICHOKE

TOSCANA — Dusted chicken breast sautéed with artichokes,
onions, tomatoes & capers, reduced in a spicy cream sauce with your

favorite pasta.

SEAFOOD, VEAL & STEAK
$19.95GROUPER ASIAGO — Pan fried with

broccoli, red onions, tomatoes, black olives, flavored with white wine &
baked with asiago cheese served over a blush sauce pasta.

$17.95SHRIMP LASAGNA ALFREDO —
Our house lasagna topped with 3 jumbo sautéed shrimp and covered in

homemade alfredo.

$19.95CAJUN GROUPER — Cajun dusted grouper
filet, seared hot to perfection and served over pasta alfredo.

$19.95GROUPER SCALOPPINE — Generous
filet lightly dusted and seared in a lemon caper sauce with artichokes &

choice of pasta.

$18.95SHRIMP & GROUPER SCAMPI —
Jumbo shrimp and grouper dusted and pan fried in real butter with fresh

garlic & green onion.

$19.95GROUPER SICILIANO — Italian breaded
Grouper sautéed and served over pasta marinara.

$18.95SHRIMP & ARTICHOKE PESTO
TORTELLINI — 6 jumbo shrimp, artichokes & red onion seared &

simmered in our pesto cream sauce and tossed with cheese tortellini.

$18.50STEAK TORTELLINI — Fresh diced ribeye,
mushrooms, onion & cheese tortellini tossed in a mushroom cream sauce.

$19.95VEAL PARMESAN — Pounded to order
cutlet, breaded & baked with marinara & cheese over pasta.

$17.95STEAK MEDALLION SICILIANO —
Fresh ribeye medallions Italian breaded and sautéed golden brown, served

over pasta marinara.

$19.95VEAL MARSALA — Our veal dusted &
sautéed with fresh mushrooms in a sweet marsala wine sauce.

$19.95VEAL SCALOPPINI — Pounded to order
cutlets dusted and seared in a lemon-caper sauce with artichokes tossed

with choice of pasta.

PHONE: 810-966-3400
FAX: 810-966-5023

EMAIL: POMPEIIS_PORTHURON@YAHOO.COM MON-THURS 11-10 FRI-SAT 11-11 SUN 12-9
1120 MILITARY ST. PORT HURON, MI 48060

PASTAS AVAILABLE
SPAGHETTI, FETTUCCINE, ANGEL HAIR, PENNE, CAVATAPPI. 

WHOLE WHEAT/ADD .75 GLUTEN FREE ADD $3



PIZZA
$10.0012 INCH — Cheese

Extra Cheese $2.95
$12.0014 INCH

Extra Cheese $3.95
$14.0016 INCH

Extra Cheese $4.75

FAVORITE TOPPINGS:
FRESH MUSHROOMS ONIONS PEPPERS

PINEAPPLE FRESH TOMATOES HOT PEPPER RINGS
ANCHOVIES BLACK OLIVES GREEN OLIVES

CAPERS SPINACH PEPPERONI
ITALIAN SAUSAGE HAM FRESH BASIL

MEATBALL BACON

PREMIUM TOPPINGS:
CHICKEN BREAST

FETA CHEESE

ARTICHOKES
ROASTED RED PEPPERS

SPECIALTY PIZZAS
POMPEII’S PIE — Cheese, pepperoni, ham, bacon, italian

sausage, green peppers & onions.
Sm..$16.00 Med..$18.50 Lg..$21.00

CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO PIZZA —
Alfredo sauce with broccoli, chicken breast and cheeses.

Sm..$16.00 Med..$18.50, Lg..$21.00

PAPA PEPPERONI — Mega pepperoni buried in house
cheeses & dusted with parmesan. A.J. says its Papa’s favorite!

Sm..$12.50 Med..$15.00 Lg..$17.50

VEGGIE PIZZA — Gr. peppers, onions, mushrooms, black
olives, hot pepper rings.

Sm..$14.50 Med..$16.95 Lg..$19.50

SICILIAN — Light sauce, chopped garlic, fresh tomatoes, fresh
basil.

Sm...$13.00 Med...$15.00 Lg...$18.00

MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE — Olive oil, garlic, black
olive, artichoke, capers, fresh mushroom, red onion, spinach, roasted red

pepper, feta & house cheeses.
Sm...$16.00 Med...$18.50 Lg...$21.00

VENETIAN — Olive oil, balsamic vinegar, are your sauce &
marinate for this pie. Topping house cheeses are tender chicken, artichokes,

fresh mushrooms, roasted red peppers & a hint of rosemary.
Sm...$16.00 Med...$18.50 Lg...$21.00

TUSCAN — Thin crust pie brushed with butter & garlic, topped with
olive oil, capers, spinach, ricotta & pizza cheeses.

Sm...$14.00 Med...$17.00 Lg...$20.00
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN BBQ — BBQ sauce, tender

chicken breast, red onion, bacon, jalapeno’s and house cheeses.
Sm...$16.00 Med...$18.50 Lg...$21.00

CALZONES

$11.50CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO
CALZONE — Strips of seasoned chicken breast, fresh broccoli,

homemade alfredo sauce & pizza cheese.

$11.50SPAGHETTI & MEATBALL
CALZONE — Pasta, homemade meatballs, homemade meat sauce &

house blended cheeses. $11.50VEGGIE CALZONE — Fresh mushrooms,
green peppers, onions, hot pepper rings, bl. olives, pizza sauce & cheese.

$11.50ITALIAN CALZONE — Ham, salami, Italian
sausage, cheese, onions, green peppers and pizza sauce.

$11.50MEAT LOVERS CALZONE — Ham,
bacon, Italian sausage, pepperoni & cheese with pizza sauce.

LUNCH ITEMS
$9.50CHICKEN RANCH CLUB GRILLE —

Grilled chicken, bacon, our ranch, cheese, lettuce & tomato.
$9.50ITALIAN GRILLE — Ham, salami, Italian

sausage, green peppers, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, our dressing grilled with
house cheeses.

$9.50MEATBALL GRILLE — Homemade meatballs,
pizza cheeses, homemade meat sauce.

$9.50CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA GRILLE —
Seasoned chicken breast, spinach, bruschetta mix, house cheeses & a hint

of house dressing.
$9.50MUSHROOM & ROASTED RED

PEPPER GRILLE — Fresh mushroom, red onion, roasted red
pepper, house dressing & cheeses.

$9.50BBQ CHICKEN GRILLE — Fajita sliced
chicken tossed with red onions, our own BBQ sauce and grilled with house

cheeses.

$8.95½ GRILLE & CROCK OF SOUP —
Choice of grille & chicken florentine OR soup of the day. $9.50ASIAGO GRILLE — Italian sausage, tomato, red

onion, banana peppers, house dressing & asiago.

$7.50SOUP & AYCE SALAD — Chicken florentine
OR soup of the day.

$9.50PASTA ALFREDO — Your favorite pasta tossed
In our signature alfredo sauce.

Add chicken $3.50 (6) shrimp $4.75
$8.50RAVIOLI — Cheese or meat filled ravioli, covered in

one of our homemade sauces.

$10.50PASTA CARBONARA — Sautéed ham,
bacon, fresh mushrooms and onions, tossed with choice of pasta in our

homemade garlic cream sauce.

$6.00PERSONAL PIZZA — Pepperoni, cheese &
pizza sauce. $5.50

Additional Favorite items .75/each.

$8.50SPAGHETTI — Full portion of our spaghetti with
meat sauce.

Add (2) Meatballs 3.50 (2)Italian Sausage 4.00 Baked W/Cheese
3.50  (2) Homemade Andoullie Sausage $5.50

$9.95LASAGNA — Full order of our homemade lasagna
filled with layers of meat sauce and cheeses, baked to perfection.

$6.50CROCK O’ RAVIOLI — Our meat ravioli topped
with homemade meat sauce and baked with house cheeses. $6.95CROCK O’ LASAGNA — Our homemade

lasagna covered in meat sauce and house blended cheeses baked to
perfection.

$6.50CROCK O’ MOSTICOLLI — Our mostiocolli
served in meat sauce and topped with house blended cheeses baked

golden brown.

$8.95GONDOLA O’ CHICKEN
PARMESAN — Hefty portion of our chicken parmesan baked and

served over your choice of pasta.

Add endless salad to any pizza, calzone, grille, crock or lunch special: Add $2.95/per. at lunch $3.50/per at dinner Salads, pastas &
soups are served with house bread. Add to any other item: $1.95/per

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA!

DEEP DISH IS ONLY AVAILABLE IN 
12 INCH & 16 INCH 

WE NOW OFFER GLUTEN FREE PIZZA !!

SM. 1.00 MED. 1.25 LG. 1.50

SM. 2.50 MED. 3.00 LG. 3.50

ALL SUBSTITUTIONS WILL BE EXTRA!

OUR HOMEMADE PIZZA DOUGH
STUFFED WITH ANY OF OUR FAVORITE 
PIZZA TOPPINGS CHEESE & PIZZA SAUCE.
BRUSHED WITH BUTTER & PARMESAN CHEESE.

SAUCE, CHEESE AND (2)FAVORITE ITEMS. $9.50 
EACH ADDITIONAL FAVORITE ITEM .50
EACH ADDITIONAL PREMIUM ITEM .75

LUNCH IS SERVED 11-3 P.M. 
MONDAY - FRIDAY ONLY 


